Age Group
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G

Age Group
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B

Name
Amy
Ava
Ava
Breanna
Chantella
Evangeline
Georgia
Grace
Jorja
Isla
Lillia
Mia
Mia
Monique
Olivia
Rhiahan
Zara
Sarah

Name
Angelo
Austin
Bayden

Billy

Brock
Charlie
Connor

Darcy

Jack

James
Jimmy
Jordan

Liam
Matthew
Michael

Ryker

Ryley
Tanner
Taylor
Thomas

Travis

Tyler
Zachary

Liam

Surname
Woolfe
Cipriani

Sevenhuysen
Balmain
Van Rooyen
Marquis
Courtis
Norton
Bryan
Henderson

Grozdanovski

Jamieson
Davey
Jouvelet
North
Hawthorne
Collings
Butterfield

Surname
llic
Gerrish
Murphy
Harris
Spiteri
Meier
O'Loughlin
Spencer
Bellinger
Barry
O'Neill
Nevin
Arber
Abbott
Clappers
Bean
Williams
Spalding
Trezise
Orchard
Allan
Durand
Roberts
Piccolo

Centre
Casey
Casey

Cranbourne
Moe
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Casey
Pakenham
Casey
Casey
Casey
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Wonthaggi
Pakenham
Cranbourne

Centre
Casey
Cranbourne
Casey
Casey
Pakenham
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Warragul
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Wonthaggi
Casey
Casey
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Casey
Cranbourne
Casey
Casey
Pakenham
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Pakenham

100m
23.67
21.02
25.53
20.57
22.42
29.68
20.33
22.93
24.7

28.19
20.73
23.03
22.68
22.14
21.64
21.39
24.94

100m
26.13
23.75
21.01
26.91
25.91
23.72
21.67
23.03
19.77
25.42
22.5
22.29
31.38
21.87
22.32
22.26
29.27
23.7
23.28
23.86
27.95
24.71
23.83
21.78

Long Jump Shot Put

2.32
2.35
1.2
1.92
1.7
1.37
1.87
1.53
1.19
0.55
1.74
X
2.27
1.48
1.66
1.74
1.78
1.45

Long Jump Shot Put

1.03
1.92
2
1.55
1.21
1.79
2.11
2.15
2.18
1.59
1.46
1.65
1.08
1.69
2.03
1.77
1.27
1.82
1.55
1.72
1.04
1.85
1.72
X

2.67
2.55
2.63
3.26
2.87
2.48
3.33
2.28
1.85
X
1.98
2.89
3.34
2.3
3.1
3.23
2.7
1.82

1.39
3.63
3.45
2.15
2.49
3.42
191
1.59
3.9
2
2.69
231
2.67
2.54
3.58
3.01
1.58
3.41
241
2.95
2.17
2.25
2.26
3.28

Discus
4.83
6.99
4.74
6.98
492
3.45
6.03
3.91
3.14
2.49
3.24
7.22
7.89
4.86
4,15
5.19
3.78
4.25

Discus
5.06
4.84
9.18
4.35
5.07
5.84
5.05
417
6.08
3.42
7.65
5.95
499
5.75
5.72
3.43
3.14
5.17
4,17
5.92
3.14
6.46
4.29
5.46



Age Group
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Age Group
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B
7B

Name
Aislinn
Anabella
Angie
Annabelle
April
Baia
Brianne
Caylee
Daisy
Emma
Haylee
Laliya
Maddison
Montana
Chloe
Phoebe
Tahlia
Claire

Name
Cohen
Connor
Dylan
Fletcher
Hansana
Jay
Joshua
Kaleb
Lachlan
Lucas
Rory
Sasha
Shamika
William
Zander

Surname
Crewe
Lind
Butle
Wallace
Martens
Pugh
Ellis
Adams
Burne
Payne
Parker
Kute
Collins
Fletcher
Gilliam
Bracken
Langelaan
Wilson

Surname
Szymanski
Richards
MacDonald
Pallot
Chardrasena
Wooles
Tiberi
Cole
Arber
Hall
Nettle
Illic
Eriyawala
Rushby
Pereira

Centre
Cranbourne
Pakenham
Casey
Casey
Sale
Wonthaggi
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Casey
Casey
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Casey
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Pakenham
Casey
Casey

Centre
Casey
Leongatha
Cranbourne
Warragul
Casey
Cranbourne
Casey
Casey
Casey
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Casey
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Casey

100m
20.47
21.42
18.17
19.81
24.93
19.3
23.36
23.41
22.85
22.92
20.83
20.83
18.96
19.58
19.14
24.3
22.98
20.61

100m
21.69
21.69
21.95
20.26
20.21
23.24
21.42
19.3
23.81
234
22.46
20.82
20.67
23.26
20.75

Long Jump Shot Put

1.26
2.13
2.13
1.67
1.61
2.46
1.54
1.94
1.56
1.71
2.22
2.36
2.59
2.33
2.41
1.64
2.06
2.36

Long Jump Shot Put

2.28
2.28
2.09
2.7
2.8
1.81
1.85
2.46
1.45
2.2
2.31
1.84
2.33
1.96
2.63

2.09
3.27
3.49
4.21
3.59
3.39
3.99
3.21
2.43
3.04
3
3.16
3.64
2.89
4.47
2.77
4.1
3.75

491
5.56
2.97
5.44
4.7
2.67
4.27
5.49
3.56
3.03
4.44
3.62
4.05
3.95
4.35

Discus
4.72
4.3
4.43
6.92
49
8.98
4.6
4.81
5.26
5.07
9.17
5.37
5.62
6.99
6.54
492
7.13
8.83

Discus
8.34
9.26
6.47
9.59
8.87
4.48
8.68
12.05
5.14
7.13
9.06
8.16
9.46
9.88
9.81



Age Group
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G
8G

Age Group
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B
8B

Name
Charli
Charlise
Elena
Elly
Erin
Hollie
Ineke
Isabella
Kiara
Milli
Maddison
Molly
Monica
Paige
Rhiannon
Stephanie
Tayla
Laura

Name
Antoine
Bailey
Bailey
Brodie
Cedric
Cooper
Darcy
Finley
Flynn
Jackson
James
James
Jason
Jed
Jeremy
Joshua
Joshua
Lachlan
Liam
Makiah
Mason
Noah
Sam
Tyler
Wian
Xavier
Jordan

Surname
Bryan
Kubrak
Harris
Fleming
Van Rooyen
Vlasveld
Bean
Nevin
Barata
Mackay
Roscoe
McLeod
Lucero
Barry
Cooper
Harris
Wilkinson
Butterfield

Surname
Loic
Kanapathipillai
Nettle
Nachmann
Rault
Spencer
Jamieson
O'Dea
Collings
Shields
Meier
Pender
Clappers
Sevenhuysen
Abbott
Sullivan
Crewe
Watson
Montello
Hanisch-Sabin
Williams
Radford
Marquis
Roberts
Swanevelder
Lindsey
Bury

Centre
Pakenham
Pakenham

Casey
Moe
Cranbourne
Moe
Cranbourne
Casey
Pakenham
Leongatha
Sale
Pakenham
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Pakenham
Pakenham
Cranbourne
Cranbourne

Centre
Cranbourne
Casey
Leongatha
Casey
Cranbourne
Warragul
Casey
Cranbourne
Pakenham
Moe
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Cranbourne
Pakenham
Casey
Pakenham
Casey
Casey
Cranbourne
Leongatha
Casey
Wonthaggi
Cranbourne

100m
25.21
24.31
19.76
20.5
30.02
23.29
20.23
20.55
25.9
23.63
21.54
19.57
26.76
22.56
24.94
23.15
19.42
31.98

100m
20.73
19.19
23.27
20.95
19.65
22.72
20.6
21.52
21.86
22.89
20.39
24.78
24.25
18.81
20.44
20.86
18.44
17.98
19.97
20.78
19.77
21.29
24.39
23.61
18.11
18.87
21.02

Long Jump Shot Put

2.09
2.09
2.05
2.51
1.86
2.22
2.73
2.37
1.67
2.47
2.36
X
2.3
2.62
1.38
2.21
2.84
1.44

Long Jump Shot Put

2.42
2.79
1.56
2.06
2.79
2.3
2.47
1.94
2.05
1.72
2.17
1.59
2.55
3.01
2.51
2.63
2.67
2.84
231
1.89
2.65
1.83
2.12
1.74
2.86
2.63
1.75

2.66
2.05
3.55
4.08
3.87
4.55
3.87
2.62
2.29
3.23
3.23
3.7
2.25
3.93
2.09
2.96
4.96
1.7

4.36
3.98
2.03
3.49
4.56
3.79
4.7
2.7
3.42
3.74
3.47
2.68
4.27
4.95
4.49
4.3
5.14
491
4.14
3.47
3.46
3.05
3.98
3.28
5.25
4.79
2.67

Discus
6.57
3.65
7.64
7.79
6.02
8.31

11.23
5.12
3.54
4.82
8.02
7.33
5.52
5.34
3.97
7.53

10.52

6.1

Discus
11.7
14.51
8.24
8.57
13.52
8.61
12.79
7.21
10.06
9.31
6.57
6.69
8.14
14.46
10.31
9.38
14.31
9.3
8.02
6.88
11.96
9.41
8.86
6.92
19.02
9.7
7.71



